
Campionato Under 24

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Viterbo

G2 G1Pos Distacchi

U24 250

 0 0 250250 500ITA 3 CASINELLI Nausica 1

U24 450

 0 0 250250 500ITA 97 FILIPPETTI Gioele 1

 120 120 210170 380ITA 65 LABATE Alessandro 2

 90 210 170120 290ITA 122 CASAMENTO Marco 3

 15 225 65210 275ITA 44 VERTEMATI Michael 4

 15 240 120140 260ITA 93 MACCARIELLO Emanuele 5

 10 250 140110 250ITA 199 BOZZA Luca 6

 55 305 11085 195ITA 23 BELLEMO Christian 7

 15 320 10080 180ITA 771 GRAZIOLI Nico 8

 0 320 80100 180ITA 247 MAZZOLAI Fabio 9

 15 335 9075 165ITA 181 DELLACROCE Davide 10

 10 345 8570 155ITA 69 GUIDA Antonio 11

 9 354 5690 146. 210 PAOLUCCI Simone 12

 6 360 7565 140ITA 32 PELLATTIERO Alex 13

 10 370 7060 130ITA 13 AUDI Kevin 14

 14 384 6056 116ITA 9 RICCARDI Cesare 15
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